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SV Riedbéhringen 2 - SV Aasen 1 707:792

SSV Tennenbronn 1 - SSV Schénwald 1 847:695 59;4-'_
SV Schwenningen - SSV Tennenbronn 2 719:788

SGm Bad Durrheim 1 - SSV Schonach1  676:776 Serirrz2nsr2is 3
SV Riedbéhringen 1 - SV Dittishausen 1~ 719:690

S

Gesamt 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4 WK 5 WK

1 SSV Tennenbronn 1 847 847
2 SV Aasenl1 792 792
3 SSV Tennenbronn 2 788 788
4 SSV Schonach 1 776 776
5 SV Schwenningen 1 719 719
6 SV Riedboéhringen 1 719 719
7 SV Riedbohringen 2 707 707
8 SSV Schénwald 1 695 695
9 SG Bad Dirrheim 1 676 676
10 SV Dittishausen 1 690 690
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RWK-Leiter Jirgen Hall, 0771/12622, 0151/10520599, hallL100@gmx.de
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Jana Hilser

Carolin Habermeier

Lisa Staiger

Alexandra Koser

Peter Kdser
Jan Buchholz
Marco MelRmer

Holger Seemann

Peter Borsig
Sandra Schafer
Markus Romer
Christian Hug
Manuel Rapp

Verene Moosmann
Wolfgang Rémpp

Armin ORwald

Gebhard Kienzler

Nils Hummel
Roland Moser

Patrick Kaltenbach

Winfried Hall

Karl-Heinz Fahrner

Philipp Greif
Hermann Hall
Anton Schafer
Klaus Storz

Alexander Huber

Werner Keimer
Ronny Kintzel
Anja Gosse

Bernhard Wangler

Dieter Bohm
Ahmad Aldaj

Erika Kaltenbach

Tobias Bachle
Petra Bohnisch
Roswitha Maier
Simon Minzer

Alexander Stepani

Tobias Bausch

Tennenbronn
Tennenbronn
Tennenbronn
Tennenbronn
Tennenbronn
Aasen

Aasen
Schwenningen
Schonach
Bad Durrheim
Aasen
Schonach
Tennenbronn
Tennenbronn
Tennenbronn
Schonach
Schénwald
Schonach
Riedbohringen
Riedbohringen
Dittishausen
Schwenningen
Riedbohringen
Aasen

Bad Durrheim
Schénwald
Riedbohringen
Riedbohringen
Dittishausen
Riedbohringen
Dittishausen
Schwenningen
Schwenningen
Schénwald
Dittishausen
Bad Durrheim
Riedbdhringen
Riedbohringen
Aasen
Riedbdhringen

Gesamt 1.WK

293
282
275
272
272
268
266
264
263
259
258
258
257
256
256
255
249
248
246
242
242
241
241
237
237
236
236
233
232
228

216
214
213
210
207
180

cNeoNoNo)

293
282
275
272
272
268
266
264
263
259
258
258
257
256
256
255
249
248
246
242
242
241
241
237
237
236
236
233
232
228

216
214
213
210
207
180
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